LEARN MORE AT:
Europe
Agilent custom and catalog arrays and CytoGenomics software are for Research Use Only. Not for use in
diagnostic procedures.
Cartagenia Bench Lab is marketed in the USA as exempt Class I Medical Device and in Europe and Canada as a
Class I Medical Device.

14.  Lyle, R., et al. Genotype – Phenotype correlations in Down syndrome identified by array CGH in 30 cases of partial
trisomy and partial monosomy chromosome 21. Eur J Hum, 17(4), 454-466 (2009).
Ordering Information
Details & Specifications
GenetiSure Dx Postnatal Array –
Agilent Part Number K1201A
SureScan Dx Microarray Scanner –
Agilent Part Number G5761A
 Components Agilent Part Number Contents
Agilent GenetiSure Dx Postnatal Assay K1201A 6 slides 4x and 6 coverslips, 24 samples
Agilent GenetiSure Dx DNA Labeling Kit K1201-64100 25 sample and 25 reference reactions
Agilent GenetiSure Dx Hybridization Kit K1201-64200 25 hybridization slides reagents
Agilent GenetiSure Dx Wash Buffer Set K1201-64300 8 L wash buffer 1; 4 L wash buffer 2 reagents
Agilent GenetiSure Dx Cot-1 Human DNA K1201-64400 625 μL, 1 μg/μL reagent
Feature Specifications
Format 4x180K
Arrays/Slide 4
Biological Features ~107,000 (CGH) + ~59,000 (SNP)